
                                       DATES OF PARISH OF STOW COMMUNITY COUNCIL 
MEETINGS 2016

Monday   11th January at  7.30pm in Fountainhall Village Hall

Monday  1st February at 7.30pm in Stow Town Hall

Monday  7th March at 7.30pm in Stow Town Hall

Monday   4th April at 7.30pm in Fountainhall Village Hall

Monday  2nd May at 7.30pm in Stow Town Hall

Monday   6th June at 7.30pm in Stow Town Hall

Monday   4th July at 7.30pm in Stow Town Hall

Monday   1st August at 7.30 pm in Stow Town Hall

Monday  5th September at 7.30pm in Fountainhall Village Hall

Monday  3rd October  at 7.30pm in Stow  Town Hall

Monday  7th  November at 7.30pm in Stow Town Hall

Monday  5th December at 7.30pm in Stow Town Hall  

All Welcome




